
Printed on 6/17/2022 at 8:17:22 AMIEEE 1904.4 Nx25G-EPON MGMT, D0.9, Received Comments (all comments)

As part of my homework, I was supposed to revise sections subclauses 9.1 and 9.2.

Make changes to subclause 9.1 to draft as documented in tf4_2205_hajduczenia_2.pdf No changes to subclause 9.2 are needed at this time.

#6

Comment Status: Proposed

Type: T Line: 5

Response Status: Accept Commenter Satisfaction: None Category: -

TF: TF4

-

Commenter: Marek Hajduczenia / CharterClause: 9.1 Page: 170

Action item #4 requires new attribute and actions to provision and manage GLIDs. Also, querying GLID membership requires GLID context to be specified.

Implement the changes shown in the following files:  tf4_2206_kramer_4_glid_object.pdf contains the changes necessary to define GLID object context.  tf4_2206_kramer_3
_glid_attr.pdf contains the changes necessary to query GLID capabilities and current state, and actions necessary to provision GLIDs and change GLID membership.

#4

Comment Status: Proposed

Type: TR Line: 15

Response Status: AIP Commenter Satisfaction: None Category: -

TF: TF4

Changes per comment + create new PICS entries for new requirements

Commenter: Glen Kramer / BroadcomClause: 14.2 Page: 282

In Table 14-63, the OnuPonPortCount field has wrong size. The field size does not vary, it is 2 octets wide. Also the Length value doe not vary. It also should be equal to 2.

Change the size of OnuPOonPortCount from "varies" to 2 Change the value of Length field from "Varies" to 0x02

#2

Comment Status: Proposed

Type: T Line: 9

Response Status: Accept Commenter Satisfaction: None Category: -

TF: TF4

-

Commenter: Glen Kramer / BroadcomClause: 14.4.1.8 Page: 315

In Table 14-97, the Length field of the LLID Type TLV has a wrong value. The length value should only include the fields following the Length field itself.

Replace "1+3xN" with "3xN"

#1

Comment Status: Proposed

Type: T Line: 28

Response Status: Accept Commenter Satisfaction: None Category: -

TF: TF4

-

Commenter: Glen Kramer / BroadcomClause: 14.4.2.17 Page: 340

Typo: "sub-attributen"

Change to "sub-attribute"  Apply the same change to page 418, line 12.

#5

Comment Status: Proposed

Type: E Line: 3

Response Status: Accept Commenter Satisfaction: None Category: -

TF: TF4

-

Commenter: Glen Kramer / BroadcomClause: 14.6.2.8 Page: 417

Two typos in the following sentence: "This sub-atribute dteremines the action…"

Change to "This sub-attribute determines the action…" Apply the same change to page 418, line 15.

#3

Comment Status: Proposed

Type: E Line: 6

Response Status: Accept Commenter Satisfaction: None Category: -

TF: TF4

-

Commenter: Glen Kramer / BroadcomClause: 14.6.2.8 Page: 417

Page 1 of 1


